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CCNPP3COLA NPEmails

From: Price, John (UniStar) [John.Price2@unistarnuclear.com]
Sent: Wednesday, August 13, 2008 10:09 AM
To: Wrobel, George; Thomas Fredrichs
Cc: Harriet Nash; Roy.Kropp@pnl.gov; Laura Quinn; CCNPP3COL Resource; James Biggins; 

martin.owens@areva.com; Mihalcik, Joseph
Subject: RE: Rev 3 Draft of Calvert Cliffs Aquatic RAIs

George, 
  
I just spoke with Tom Fredrichs and requested that we have the phone call tomorrow (AM) to provide our experts time to 
review the comments/questions. 
  
John  
 

From: Wrobel, George  
Sent: Wednesday, August 13, 2008 10:01 AM 
To: 'Thomas.Fredrichs@nrc.gov'; Price, John (UniStar) 
Cc: 'Harriet.Nash@nrc.gov'; 'Roy.Kropp@pnl.gov'; 'Laura.Quinn@nrc.gov'; 'CCNPP3COL.Resource@nrc.gov'; 
'James.Biggins@nrc.gov'; 'martin.owens@areva.com' 
Subject: Re: Rev 3 Draft of Calvert Cliffs Aquatic RAIs 

We just received these questions and have not had an opportunity to assemble our experts. So this call will be an 
informational dialogue, but we will likely need another call with more planning following this one. 

From: Thomas Fredrichs  
To: Wrobel, George; Price, John (UniStar)  
Cc: Harriet Nash ; Kropp, Roy K ; Laura Quinn ; Thomas Fredrichs ; CCNPP3COL Resource ; James Biggins  
Sent: Wed Aug 13 09:42:53 2008 
Subject: Rev 3 Draft of Calvert Cliffs Aquatic RAIs  
George & John: 
 
Additional small revisions 
 
 
Thomas Fredrichs, Sr. Project Manager 
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of New Reactors 
Divison of Site and Environmental Reviews 
Rockville, MD 20852 
Phone: (301) 415-5971 
 
 
>>> This e-mail and any attachments are confidential, may contain legal, 
professional or other privileged information, and are intended solely for the 
addressee.  If you are not the intended recipient, do not use the information 
in this e-mail in any way, delete this e-mail and notify the sender. CEG-IP2 
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